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Mono - Multitablett L inkl. Einlage

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer
Mal3e

Material

120,00 €
10-483

7 Tage
4029999123619
mono

47 x31,5cm

Chromnickel-Edelstahl 18/10 und Kunststoff

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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